Counties with a 2007 Potatoes Program

Crop Code Crop Name State Code State Name County Code County Name
0084 Potatoes 01 Alabama 003 Baldwin

0084 Potatoes 01 Alabama 049 DeKalb

0084 Potatoes 01 Alabama 071 Jackson

0084 Potatoes 01 Alabama 097 Mobile

0084 Potatoes 02 Alaska 090 Fairbanks North Star
0084 Potatoes 02 Alaska 170 Matanuska-Susitna
0084 Potatoes 02 Alaska 240 Southeast Fairbanks
0084 Potatoes 04 Arizona 013 Maricopa

0084 Potatoes 04 Arizona 021 Pinal

0084 Potatoes 06 California 029 Kern

0084 Potatoes 06 California 049 Modoc

0084 Potatoes 06 California 065 Riverside

0084 Potatoes 06 California 077 San Joaquin

0084 Potatoes 06 California 093 Siskiyou

0084 Potatoes 08 Colorado 001 Adams

0084 Potatoes 08 Colorado 003 Alamosa

0084 Potatoes 08 Colorado 021 Conejos

0084 Potatoes 08 Colorado 023 Costilla

0084 Potatoes 08 Colorado 087 Morgan

0084 Potatoes 08 Colorado 105 Rio Grande

0084 Potatoes 08 Colorado 109 Saguache

0084 Potatoes 08 Colorado 121 Washington

0084 Potatoes 08 Colorado 123 Weld

0084 Potatoes 08 Colorado 125 Yuma

0084 Potatoes 09 Connecticut 003 Hartford

0084 Potatoes 10 Delaware 001 Kent

0084 Potatoes 10 Delaware 003 New Castle

0084 Potatoes 12 Florida 015 Charlotte
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Collier
DeSoto
Flagler
Hendry
Highlands
Indian River
Lee
Manatee
Miami-Dade
Okeechobee
Putnam
St. Johns
St. Lucie
Suwannee
Ada
Bannock
Bingham
Blaine
Bonneville
Butte
Canyon
Caribou
Cassia
Clark
Custer
Elmore
Franklin
Fremont
Gooding
Jefferson
Jerome



0084 Potatoes 16 Idaho 063 Lincoln

0084 Potatoes 16 Idaho 065 Madison
0084 Potatoes 16 Idaho 067 Minidoka
0084 Potatoes 16 Idaho 073 Owyhee
0084 Potatoes 16 Idaho 075 Payette
0084 Potatoes 16 Idaho 077 Power

0084 Potatoes 16 Idaho 081 Teton

0084 Potatoes 16 Idaho 083 Twin Falls
0084 Potatoes 16 Idaho 087 Washington
0084 Potatoes 18 Indiana 003 Allen

0084 Potatoes 18 Indiana 073 Jasper
0084 Potatoes 18 Indiana 083 Knox

0084 Potatoes 18 Indiana 091 La Porte
0084 Potatoes 18 Indiana 141 St. Joseph
0084 Potatoes 18 Indiana 181 White

0084 Potatoes 18 Indiana 183 Whitley
0084 Potatoes 19 lowa 033 Cerro Gordo
0084 Potatoes 19 lowa 115 Louisa
0084 Potatoes 19 lowa 139 Muscatine
0084 Potatoes 20 Kansas 055 Finney
0084 Potatoes 20 Kansas 093 Kearny
0084 Potatoes 20 Kansas 175 Seward
0084 Potatoes 20 Kansas 189 Stevens
0084 Potatoes 23 Maine 003 Aroostook
0084 Potatoes 23 Maine 005 Cumberland
0084 Potatoes 23 Maine 017 Oxford
0084 Potatoes 23 Maine 019 Penobscot
0084 Potatoes 23 Maine 021 Piscataquis
0084 Potatoes 24 Maryland 029 Kent

0084 Potatoes 24 Maryland 035 Queen Anne's

0084 Potatoes 24 Maryland 047 Worcester
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Massachusetts 011
Massachusetts 015
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Franklin
Hampshire
Allegan
Alpena
Antrim
Arenac
Barry
Bay
Calhoun
Clinton
Delta
Dickinson
Eaton
Emmet
Genesee
Gratiot
Huron
Ingham
Isabella
Jackson
Kent
Lapeer
Lenawee
Luce
Macomb
Marquette
Mecosta
Midland
Monroe
Montcalm
Presque Isle
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111
119
043
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057
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071
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087
089
097
107
113
121
125
135
141
145
153

Saginaw
Sanilac
Shiawassee
St. Clair

St. Joseph
Tuscola
Washtenaw
Becker
Benton
Cass

Clay
Clearwater
East Otter Tall
East Polk
Faribault
Freeborn
Hubbard
Kittson
Koochiching
Lake of the Woods
Mahnomen
Marshall
Morrison
Norman
Pennington
Pope

Red Lake
Roseau
Sherburne
Stearns
Todd
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159
112
120
167
133
201
001
007
023
029
031
047
057
077
007
013
017
029
057
089
099
105
123
135
149
157
013
001
005
011
023

Wadena
West Otter Tall
West Polk
Wilkin
Mississippi
Scott
Beaverhead
Broadwater
Deer Lodge
Flathead
Gallatin
Lake
Madison
Powell
Banner
Box Butte
Brown
Chase
Dundy

Holt
Kearney
Kimball
Morrill
Perkins
Rock
Scotts Bluff
Humboldt
Atlantic
Burlington
Cumberland
Middlesex



0084 Potatoes 34 New Jersey 025 Monmouth

0084 Potatoes 34 New Jersey 033 Salem
0084 Potatoes 35 New Mexico 009 Curry
0084 Potatoes 35 New Mexico 025 Lea

0084 Potatoes 35 New Mexico 041 Roosevelt
0084 Potatoes 35 New Mexico 045 San Juan
0084 Potatoes 35 New Mexico 057 Torrance
0084 Potatoes 36 New York 011 Cayuga
0084 Potatoes 36 New York 029 Erie

0084 Potatoes 36 New York 033 Franklin
0084 Potatoes 36 New York 037 Genesee
0084 Potatoes 36 New York 051 Livingston
0084 Potatoes 36 New York 053 Madison
0084 Potatoes 36 New York 055 Monroe
0084 Potatoes 36 New York 065 Oneida
0084 Potatoes 36 New York 069 Ontario
0084 Potatoes 36 New York 073 Orleans
0084 Potatoes 36 New York 101 Steuben
0084 Potatoes 36 New York 103 Suffolk
0084 Potatoes 36 New York 117 Wayne
0084 Potatoes 36 New York 121 Wyoming
0084 Potatoes 36 New York 123 Yates
0084 Potatoes 37 North Carolina 013 Beaufort
0084 Potatoes 37 North Carolina 029 Camden
0084 Potatoes 37 North Carolina 031 Carteret
0084 Potatoes 37 North Carolina 053 Currituck
0084 Potatoes 37 North Carolina 095 Hyde
0084 Potatoes 37 North Carolina 137 Pamlico
0084 Potatoes 37 North Carolina 139 Pasquotank
0084 Potatoes 37 North Carolina 143 Perquimans

0084 Potatoes 37 North Carolina 177 Tyrrell
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Washington
Barnes
Benson
Cass
Cavalier
Dickey
Eddy
Emmons
Foster
Grand Forks
Griggs
Kidder
LaMoure
Logan
McHenry
McLean
Mercer
Morton
Pembina
Ramsey
Ransom
Richland
Sargent
Steele
Stutsman
Towner
Traill
Walsh
Hancock
Lucas
Medina
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Seneca
Wayne
Wyandot
Blaine
Caddo
Custer
Baker
Clackamas
Crook
Deschutes
Jefferson
Klamath
Malheur
Marion
Morrow
Multnomah
Umatilla
Union
Wallowa
Washington
Cambria
Clarion
Columbia
Crawford
Dauphin
Erie
Lancaster
Lehigh
Luzerne
Potter
Schuylkill
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Somerset
York
Newport
Washington
Brookings
Clark
Codington
Day
Grant
Hamlin
Lyman
Stanley
Bailey
Bexar
Brazoria
Castro
Dallam
Deaf Smith
Floyd

Frio
Gaines
Hale
Hartley
Haskell
Hidalgo
Knox

La Salle
Lamb
Medina
Parmer
Swisher
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Yoakum
Accomack
Northampton
Adams
Benton
Clark
Franklin
Grant
Kittitas
Klickitat
Lincoln
Skagit
Snohomish
Walla Walla
Whatcom
Yakima
Adams
Barron
Columbia
Dunn
Jefferson
Juneau
Langlade
Marathon
Marquette
Oneida
Pepin
Portage
Sauk
Walworth
Waukesha
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Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wyoming
Wyoming

135
137
015
021

Waupaca
Waushara
Goshen
Laramie
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